
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 215.0 10

2 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 138.2 210.0 8

3 Jason Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 195.0 6

4 Francisco Quixen Dodge City High School 139.8 150.0 4

5 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 140.0 2

6 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 134.8 135.0 1

7 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 139.4 120.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 400.0 10

2 Jason Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 315.0 8

3 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 138.2 255.0 6

4 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 134.8 235.0 4

5 Francisco Quixen Dodge City High School 139.8 225.0 2

6 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 220.0 1

7 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 139.4 170.0 0

Men's 140.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 410.0 10

2 Jason Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 325.0 8

3 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 138.2 315.0 6

4 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 290.0 4



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

5 Francisco Quixen Dodge City High School 139.8 285.0 2

6 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 134.8 250.0 1

7 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 139.4 225.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 1025.0 10

2 Jason Reynoso Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 835.0 8

3 Nelly Lorenzo Dodge City High School 138.2 780.0 6

4 Francisco Quixen Dodge City High School 139.8 660.0 4

5 Michael Cole Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 650.0 2

6 Nolan Ewers Shawnee Mission North High School 134.8 620.0 1

7 Creed Valdez Shawnee Mission North High School 139.4 515.0 0


